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Official Information Bulletin № 2 

 
 
 
In Official Information Bulletin № 2 the Organizers are providing additional, up to date information. 
 
 
List of official entries received to date: 
 
Australia S&A CF 
Austria S&A 
Belgium  CF 
Canada S&A CF 
China S&A 
Croatia S&A 
Czech Republic S&A 
Finland S&A CF 
France S&A CF FS 
Germany S&A CF FS 
Hungary S&A 
Italy S&A 
Kazakhstan S&A 
Poland S&A 
Russia S&A CF FS 
Serbia S&A 
Slovenia S&A 
Sweden S&A CF 
Switzerland S&A 
Turkey S&A 
UK S&A CF 
Ukraine S&A  FS 
USA S&A CF FS 
 
 
Detailed schedule for the competition: 
 
From Tuesday, 01 August 2006: Training at competition site out of competition airplanes 
 
Wednesday, 09 August 2006: Arrival Chief Judges and Event Judges 
 
Thursday, 10 August 2006: Arrival Judges 
 
Friday, 11 August 2006: Registration office opens at 09:00 
 Judges meeting at 09:00 at the competition site 
 Judges Training Course starts at 10:00 at the competition site 
  
Saturday, 12 August 2006: Registration office opens at 09:00 
 Official training jumps CF and S&A 
 Official and organizer meetings 
 Official arrival of teams. Registration ends at 17:00 
 Opening ceremony at 18:00 
 Draw CF and Meetings CF and S&A at 20:00 
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Sunday, 13 August 2006: Competition for CF and S&A starts at 07:00 
  Official training jumps (FS only) start at 08:00 
 Draw FS and Meeting at 12:00 
 Competition for FS starts at 14:00 
 
From Sunday, 13 August 2006: Competition jumps 
 
Thursday, 17 August 2006: Competition jumps. Semi-Finals and Finals 
 Competition ends at 19:00 
 Award ceremony and closing banquet at 21:00 
 
Friday, 18 August 2006: Reserved day 
 
Saturday, 19 August 2006: Closing ceremony starts at 10:00 
 
Sunday, 20 August 2006: Official departure of teams and officials 
 
 
No any other changes to any information given in the First Official Information 
Bulletin were made. 


